
Malaviya National Institute of Technology Jaipur 

J.L.N. Marg, Jaipur – 302 017 

  

                    Date 15.09.2021  

Corrigendum  

  

NIT No. :     MNIT/NIT/E/2021-22/10 

 

Name of the work:  Annual Comprehensive Maintenance Contract for 4 no.of Johnson 

make lifts installed at Vinodini Hostel. 

  

The last date of submission of tender has been extended up to 2:00 PM on 22.09.2021. The 

Tender shall be submitted to Estate Section, MNIT Jaipur. The tender will be opened on 

same day i.e. 22.09.2021 at 3:30 PM in presence of the contractors. 

  

  

  

Executive Engineer  
  
 


